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Session 13

WED 10 JAN 2018  1430 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 175 Lt Fly (45 - 48kg) MONIKA HAR

REBECCA LALINMAWII MIZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB AJAY MORE ASM

RSPB

AIP

RAJ

CHT

KOBITA

PARDEEP BIST

JOGINDER SOUN

VISHAL NIRWAN

TIRTH RAUT

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 176 Lt Fly (45 - 48kg) ARCHANA THAPA UTK

K. BINA DEVI MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN LAXMI ASM

RSPB

HAR

RAJ

UP

KOBITA

PARDEEP BIST

GULSHAN PANCHAL

VISHAL NIRWAN

BHISHMA SINGH

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 177 Fly (48 - 51kg) VANLAL DUATI AIP

MEENAKSHI RSPB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP BHISHMA SINGH ASM

CHT

HAR

PUN

UTK

KOBITA

TIRTH RAUT

GULSHAN PANCHAL

LAXMI

D S JEENA

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 178 Fly (48 - 51kg) DEEPA KUMARI MP

SH. SARJU BALA MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ VISHAL NIRWAN RSPB

CHT

HAR

PUN

AIP

PARDEEP BIST

TIRTH RAUT

GULSHAN PANCHAL

LAXMI

JOGINDER SOUN

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 179 Bantam (51 - 54kg) SHIKSHA RSPB

SHAVINDER KAUR SIDHU PUN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK P S BORA UTK

CHT

UP

ASM

AIP

D S JEENA

TIRTH RAUT

BHISHMA SINGH

KOBITA

JOGINDER SOUN

28:29

29:28

28:29

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 180 Bantam (51 - 54kg) MANISHA HAR

PURNIMA RAJPUT MP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB PARDEEP BIST PUN

CHT

UP

RSPB

UTK

LAXMI

TIRTH RAUT

BHISHMA SINGH

AJAY MORE

P S BORA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 181 Feather (54 - 57kg) SONIA LATHAR RSPB

KAMLA BISHT UTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR GULSHAN PANCHAL PUN

ASM

UP

RAJ

CHT

LAXMI

KOBITA

BHISHMA SINGH

VISHAL NIRWAN

TIRTH RAUT

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 182 Feather (54 - 57kg) SANDHYA RANI AIP

SARITA MP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ VISHAL NIRWAN PUN

HAR

RSPB

UTK

UP

LAXMI

GULSHAN PANCHAL

AJAY MORE

P S BORA

BHISHMA SINGH

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 183 Light (57 - 60kg) L SARITA DEVI AIP

AQUILLIA DUPAK ARU

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT TIRTH RAUT RAJ

HAR

ASM

UP

UTK

VISHAL NIRWAN

GULSHAN PANCHAL

KOBITA

BHISHMA SINGH

D S JEENA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 184 Light (57 - 60kg) PRIYANKA THAKUR PUN

MONIKA HAR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP JOGINDER SOUN RAJ

RSPB

ASM

UP

UTK

VISHAL NIRWAN

AJAY MORE

KOBITA

BHISHMA SINGH

D S JEENA

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

11 185 Lt Welter (60 - 64kg) PWILAO BASUMATARY RSPB

STANZIN YOUTHAK J&K

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN LAXMI CHT

HAR

ASM

UTK

UP

TIRTH RAUT

GULSHAN PANCHAL

KOBITA

P S BORA

BHISHMA SINGH

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 186 Lt Welter (60 - 64kg) POONAM AIP

POONAM KAITHWAS MAH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR GULSHAN PANCHAL CHT

UP

RAJ

UTK

RSPB

TIRTH RAUT

BHISHMA SINGH

VISHAL NIRWAN

P S BORA

PARDEEP BIST

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 187 Welter (64 - 69kg) LOVLINA BORGOHAIN ASM

PRIYANKA TEWATIA D&D

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB PARDEEP BIST PUN

UP

RSPB

UTK

RAJ

LAXMI

BHISHMA SINGH

AJAY MORE

P S BORA

VISHAL NIRWAN

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

14 188 Welter (64 - 69kg) SUMAN KUMARI RAJ

HEENA TOKAS DEL BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK D S JEENA CHT

UP

RSPB

UTK

ASM

TIRTH RAUT

BHISHMA SINGH

AJAY MORE

P S BORA

KOBITA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 189 Middle (69 - 75kg) POOJA RANI HAR

JYOTI RAJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB AJAY MORE CHT

RSPB

PUN

ASM

TIRTH RAUT

PARDEEP BIST

LAXMI

KOBITA

30:27

30:27

30:25

30:25

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 190 Middle (69 - 75kg) AVNEET KAUR CHD

RUMI GOGOI RSPB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP JOGINDER SOUN RAJ

UP

CHT

UTK

ASM

VISHAL NIRWAN

BHISHMA SINGH

TIRTH RAUT

D S JEENA

KOBITA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

17 191 Lt Heavy (75 - 81kg) KALAWANTI HAR

NEHA JADHAV MP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN LAXMI RAJ

UP

CHT

RSPB

UTK

VISHAL NIRWAN

BHISHMA SINGH

TIRTH RAUT

AJAY MORE

P S BORA

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 192 Lt Heavy (75 - 81kg) REKHA HP

NIRMALA RAWAT AIP BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP BHISHMA SINGH RAJ

PUN

HAR

UTK

ASM

VISHAL NIRWAN

LAXMI

GULSHAN PANCHAL

P S BORA

KOBITA

10:9

10:9

10:9

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

19 193 Heavy (82 KGkg) KAVITA CHAHAL AIP

ANASWARA PM KER

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ VISHAL NIRWAN PUN

HAR

CHT

UTK

ASM

LAXMI

GULSHAN PANCHAL

TIRTH RAUT

D S JEENA

KOBITA

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

20 194 Heavy (82 KGkg) PALWINDER KAUR PUN

ANUPAMA HAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT TIRTH RAUT RAJ

UP

RSPB

ASM

AIP

VISHAL NIRWAN

BHISHMA SINGH

AJAY MORE

KOBITA

JOGINDER SOUN

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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